
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Wednesday8/28/2024 Merced High (Scrimmage) Buchanan JV/Var 6:00/7:00

Tuesday 9/3/2024 San Luis Obispo Buchanan JV/Var 4:00/5:00

Fri/Sat 9/6/24 - 9/7/24 Roche Tournament Menlo School Var TBA

Fri/Sat 9/6/24 - 9/7/24 Bullard Joust Tournament Bullard HS JV TBA

Tuesday 9/10/2024 Clovis High Buchanan Var/JV 6:15/7:15

Thursday 9/12/2024 Central East Central East Var/JV 6:15/7:15

Fri/Sat 9/13/24 - 9/14/24 St Francis Tournament St Francis (Mt View) Var TBA

Fri/Sat 9/13/24 - 9/14/24 Golden Eagle Challenge Clovis West JV TBA

Wednesday9/18/2024 Clovis West Clovis West Var/JV 6:15/7:15

Fri/Sat 9/20/24 - 9/21/24 Sunnyside Tournament Sunnyside HS JV TBA

Wednesday9/25/2024 Clovis North Clovis North Var/JV 6:15/7:15

Wednesday10/2/2024 Clovis East Buchanan Var/JV 6:15/7:15

Wednesday10/9/2024 Clovis High Clovis High JV/Var 4:00/5:00

Fri/Sat 10/11/24 - 10/12/24Battle in the Creek Las Lomas HS Var TBA

Tuesday 10/15/2024 Central East Buchanan JV/Var 4:00/5:00

Thursday 10/17/2024 Clovis West Buchanan JV/Var 4:00/5:00

Fri/Sat 10/18/24 - 10/19/24Memorial Cup Tournament Bullarmine (San Jose) Var TBA

Wednesday10/23/2024 Clovis North Buchanan JV/Var 4:00/5:00

Saturday 10/26/2024 Clovis West Buchanan JV/Var 10AM/11

Wednesday10/30/2024 Clovis East Clovis East JV/Var 4:00/5:00

Wednesday 11/6/2024 Section Playoff - 1st Round TBA Var TBA

Saturday 11/9/2024 Section Playoff - Quarterfinal TBA Var TBA

Wednesday11/13/2024 Section Playoff - Semifinal TBA Var TBA

Saturday 11/16/2024 Section Playoff - Final TBA Var TBA

Wednesday11/20/2024 Regional Playoff - QuarterfinalTBA Var TBA

Friday 11/22/2024 Regional Playoff - Semifinal TBA Var TBA

Saturday 11/23/2024 Regional Playoff - Final TBA Var TBA
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